Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Recommended print dimension:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

33.072.90
HUGO

HUGO, plastic_key holder with measuring

tape, 1'm, white
2.5 x2cm
55x4 x1cm

0.019 kg

0.02008 kg

184

500/50

0.285 mx0.21 mx0.39 m
10.04 kg
8605025611433
732620009000

171



